附件2
成人游泳公开赛报名表
单位：            领队：             教练：
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	身份证号（请认真填写）
	报项
	备注

	
	
	
	
	50米自
	50米仰
	50米蛙
	50米蝶
	4×50米混合接力
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：在报项栏中可以打“√”，表格不足可复印。
联系人及电话：                                                                                 年     月      日
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